
SI. 
No. -
2 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

LIST OF MEMBERS OF CSO CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY WITH ALLOTED 
PLOTS UPDATED AS ON 02-12-2024 AND DUES THEREOF 

Name 

Smt. Nimal Kaur 

Shri M.V. Rao 

Shri Sudhir Prasad 

Shri P.S.Natrajan 

Shri Nandu Prasad 

Shri Sanjay Kumar 

Shri Jitendra Bahadur Jauhar 

Shri Sabhapati Pd. Kushwah 

Smt. Sheela Kisku Rapaj 

Shri Avinash Kumar 

Shri Mahendra Kardam 

Shri Maheshwar Patra 

Shri Pankaj Kumar 
Total 

Cadre MIS 

Bank: -

IPS 

IFSC Code: -

IPS 

IAS 

IPS 

IPS 

IAS 

IFS 

IAS 

IAS 

IAS 

IFS 

IAS 

ITS 

No. 
38 

47 

64 

SBI, Hatia 

90 

101 

128 

174 

198 

201 

221 

226 

257 

259 

Alloted 
Plot no. 

131 

A/C No. 11026363260 

SBIN0000207 

159 

167 

192 

87 

58 

95 

73 

122 

their names by 11-12-2024. The bank details are: 

52 

123 

27 

Dues 

1,84.000.00 + Penal interest 

1,74,000.00 + Penal interest 

1,74,000.00 + Penal interest 

1.74,000.00 + Penal interest 

The above members are requested to clear the dues mentioned against 

Remarks 

1,74,000.00 + Penal interest 

1.74.000.00 + Penal interest 

Name of beneficiary: - CS0 Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd. 

74,000.00 + Penal interest 

54,000.00 + Penal interest 

1,74,000.00 + Penal interest 

10.000.00 + Penal interest 

1,50,000.00 + Penal interest 

35,500.00+ Penal interest 

17,01,500.00 

The members should forward the UTR for issue of money receipt. 

(R.K. Mallick) 4 
Secretary 

1,50.000.00 + Penal interest 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

