LIST OF MEMBERS OF CSO CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY WITH ALLOTED PLOTS UPDATED AS ON 02-12-2024 AND DUES THEREOF

Sl. No.	Name	Cadre	M/S No.	Alloted Plot no.	Dues	Remarks
1	Smt. Nirmal Kaur	IPS	38	131	1,84,000.00	+ Penal interest
2	Shri M.V.Rao	IPS	47	159	1,74,000.00	+ Penal interest
3	Shri Sudhir Prasad	IAS	64	167	1,74,000.00	+ Penal interest
4	Shri P.S.Natrajan	IPS	90	192	1,74,000.00	+ Penal interest
5	Shri Nandu Prasad	IPS	101	87	1,74,000.00	+ Penal interest
6	Shri Sanjay Kumar	IAS	128		1,74,000.00	+ Penal interest
7	Shri Jitendra Bahadur Jauhar	IFS	174	58	74,000.00	+ Penal interest
8	Shri Sabhapati Pd. Kushwah	IAS	198	95	54,000.00	+ Penal interest
9	Smt. Sheela Kisku Rapaj	IAS	201	73	1,74,000.00	+ Penal interest
10	Shri Avinash Kumar	IAS	221	122	1,50,000.00	+ Penal interest
11	Shri Mahendra Kardam	IFS	226	52	10,000.00	+ Penal interest
12	Shri Maheshwar Patra	IAS	257	123	1,50,000.00	+ Penal interest
13	Shri Pankaj Kumar	ITS	259	27	35,500.00	+ Penal interest
Total					17,01,500.00	

The above members are requested to clear the dues mentioned against their names by 11-12-2024. The bank details are:-

Name of beneficiary: - CSO Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd.

A/C No. 11026363260

Bank: -

SBI, Hatia

IFSC Code: -

SBIN0000207

The members should forward the UTR for issue of money receipt.

(R.K. Mallick) 4/12

Secretary